	1076-42454X00	Rec'd PCT/	<b>PTO</b> 09 JUN 2003	3 10/26241
				DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE J.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	I to the Honorable Commissioner of		ned original  Consume and address of receive Name: NOKIA CORPOR Internal Address: Keilalahdentie Street Address:	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment		City: Espoo, EINLAND S	state: <u>"Z</u> ip:
	Execution Date: March 25, 2003.		Additional name(s) & addre	ss(es) attached?   Yes   No
06/12/ <b>200</b> 0 02 FC <b>:802</b>	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s)  10/362,411, filed June 9, 2003  Additional number(s) atterprise of the Additional number(s) atterprise of the Additional number(s) atterprise of the Additional number (s).		B. Patent Registration No.(s)	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Antonelli, Terry, Stout & Kraus, LLP  Internal Address:  1300 North Seventeenth Street Suite 1800 Arlington, VA 22209		6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1	
			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
			Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:	
	USA B MKAYPAGH 00000060 10362411 City: State: 40.0710p			2135 age if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
	<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.</li> </ol>			
	Carl I. Brundidge, Reg# 29,621		<u></u>	06/09/2003
	Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

**RECORDED: 06/09/2003** 

## ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good as hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,	and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
(1) Türgen SCHÖNWALD	(4)
(2) Stefan HOYLER	(5)
(3)	(5)
who have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby s	sell, assign and transfer unto
Nokia Corporation Keilalahdentie 4 02150 Espoo	
Finland	
	EE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined attion terminal and a method for communicating with a server by means
(a) for which an application for United States Letters Pater and identified by United States Serial No.:	nt was filed on: 25 Feb 2003 or
(b) for which an application for United States Letters Paten	t was executed on,
continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits un said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successor record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a libobtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Paassigns and legal representatives, and without further remundations.	ke interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and atent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, cration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, ite any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal
SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures:	
INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED
Name Jürgen SCHÖNWALD	25-Mar-2003
2) Shy Hay	25-Mar-2003

PATENT REEL: 014298 FRAME: 0978